PRAS5
24          CAT-PR/PT-E-08		  ASM
Specifications
Outputs Voltage 10 ... 90 % ratiometric; 0.5 ... 10 V
Current 4 ... 20 mA, 3 wire
Resolution 0.03 % (60 ... 360); 0.1 % (15 ... 45°)
Repeatability ±0.03 % (60 ... 360°); ±0.1 % (15 ... 45°)

Current 4 ... 20 mA
�●  Other outputs on request
Order Code PRAS5
Model name
Mechanical connection
V		  = Shaft 10 mm
K		  = Non-contact
Measurement range 15 ... 360° in 15° increments
15 / 30 / 45 / ... / 345 / 360
Outputs
U6/5		 = 0.5 ... 4.5 V ratiometric*), UB = 5 V ±10%
U6/8,25	 = 0.825 ... 7.425 V ratiometric*), UB = 8.25 V ±10%
U2		  = 0.5 ... 10 V
I1		  = 4 ... 20 mA, 3 wire
Signal characteristics
CW		  = Signal increasing CW
CCW	 = Signal increasing CCW
Connection
M12R5	 =  5-pin socket M12 radial (compatible to 4-pin connector)
M12A5	 =  5-pin socket M12 axial (compatible to 4-pin connector)
Order example: PRAS5 - V - 360 - U6/5 - CW - M12R5
POSIROT ®
PRAS5
Magnetic angle sensor with analog output
20
[.
78
7]
48

0,05
1.890
.002
[
]
66 - 0,1
0+ 2.598 - .004
0+
[ ]
9 [.354]Ø
15 [.591]Ø
10
[.
39
4]
13 [.512]
M12-Stecker
Positionsmagnet
Meßfläche
Markierung
10
[.
39
4]
34
[1
.3
39
]
20
[.
78
7]
Meßfläche
M12-Stecker
15 [.591]
9 [.354]Ø
10
[.
39
4]
Positionsmagnet
66

- 0,1
0+
2.598
- .004
0+
[
]48 0,05 1.890.002
[
]
Markierung
ASM		  CAT-PR/PT-E-08          25
POSIROT ®
PRAS5
Magnetic angle sensor